
 2024 High School Spring Tennis Schedule 

 February 22, Thursday                                              JV @ Medina Valley Tournament 

 February 23, Friday                                             Varsity @ San Antonio Lee Tournament 

 February 29, Thursday                                                JV @ Somerset Tournament 

 March 1, Friday                                                         Varsity @ Somerset Tournament 

 March 5, Tuesday                                                      JV @ East Central Tournament 

 March 8, Friday                                                           Varsity @ Uvalde Tournament 

 March 21, Thursday                                                 JV @ Medina Valley Tournament 

 March 22, Friday                                               Varsity @ San Antonio Lee Tournament 

 March 28, Friday                                                                     JV @ Hondo match 

 April 4, Thursday                                                     JV @ Medina Valley Tournament 

 April 5, Friday                                                       Varsity @ Medina Valley Tournament 

 April 12, Friday                                                          Varsity @ Buda Tournament 

 April 13, Saturday                                            Varsity @ Fredericksburg Mini Tournament 

 April 15, Monday                                               JV @ Medina Valley Mini Match afterschool 

 April 19, Friday                                                       Varsity @ Pflugerville Tournament 

 April 26, Friday                                                 Varsity @ LaVernia District Warmup Match 

 April 27, Saturday                                               JV/Varsity District Tournament @ Uvalde 

 April 29, Monday                                       Varsity District Tournament Playoff Round @ Uvalde 

 May 8-11                                                                      Regional Tennis Tournament 

 May 16,17                                                                       State Tennis Tournament 


